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U-21 Championship
2017/18 17th round, Match #98

Friday, 25.11.2017, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

47 Kohut Bohdan
17 Chunikhovskyi Oleksandr
4 Parkhuts Vitalii (C)
3 Skotarenko Volodymyr
8 Barabash Viktor
19 Havryliuk Dmytro
6 Chenakal Ihor
14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
11 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Savoshko Oleksandr
16 Palahniuk Vasyl

Substitutes
1 Fastov Dmytro
7 Orel Viacheslav
9 Haiduchyk Mykola
15 Berdei Yurii
18 Ivanochko Yurii
13 Makharashvili Luka

Coach
Bandura Bohdan

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
42 Sokolov Oleh (C)
75 Svirchuk Vadym
34 Semenchenko Valentyn
6 Buriachenko Mykola
51 Serdeniuk Viktor
21 Khameliuk Vladyslav
19 Mochuliak Rienat
20 Mashnin Oleksandr
18 Silvio
9 Semeniv Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Bezruk Dmytro
70 Tsokan Viacheslav
39 Hladchenko Oleh
33 Seleznov Artem
23 Varenyk Andrii
14 Chernyshov Oleksii
40 Shtohrin Andrii

Coach
Frolov Konstiantyn

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Levko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Malanchuk Mykhailo
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 17th round, Match #98
Friday, 25.11.2017, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 3°C. Spectators: 100

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
8 Barabash Viktor 28'

16 Palahniuk Vasyl 36'

47 Kohut Bohdan
1 Fastov Dmytro 46'

14 Caparros Ruiz Edgar
7 Orel Viacheslav 46'

11 Pasich Yevhenii
15 Berdei Yurii 46'

16 Palahniuk Vasyl
9 Haiduchyk Mykola 46'

4 Parkhuts Vitalii 51'

62' 19 Mochuliak Rienat
23 Varenyk Andrii

62' 20 Mashnin Oleksandr
40 Shtohrin Andrii

74' 40 Shtohrin Andrii

75' 42 Sokolov Oleh

78' 21 Khameliuk Vladyslav
39 Hladchenko Oleh

81' 18 Silvio
14 Chernyshov Oleksii

87' 23 Varenyk Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


